## Saint Bridget of Sweden Women's Society



Dear Women of Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish,

Welcome to a new year, I would like to invite you to renew your membership or to join our active organization! Below is the Women's Society membership form for the 2022-23 year. Dues are only \$15.00 and are payable by November 1, 2022.

You can either place an envelope addressed to the Women's Society in the collection basket at Mass, or mail it to:

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish Attn: Women's Society Membership 175 Main Street Cheshire, CT. 06410

Funds and dues raised by the Women's Society support various community inspired programs...

- Awarding over \$4000.00 in educational scholarships
- Christmas Food Baskets & Gifts
- Donations to the Cheshire Community Food Pantry and St Bridget School HSA

If you have any questions, please email me at <a href="mailto:joannegs@cox.net">joannegs@cox.net</a> I look forward to seeing you and enjoying another great year!

Joanne Tenney Membership Coordinator

	Membership Form	
Name	Primary Phone	Renew New
Address	City	Postal Code
Email Address	Back up Phone#	
Please make checks payable to: Saint	t Bridget of Sweden Women's Society	

175 Main Street, Cheshire CT 06410, (203)272-3531